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Income 

Population 6,761

Households 

$117,174

8,715

2,483

9,637

2,786

$115,305 $113,724

Vallis Hotel
177 N Commercial St Morgan, Utah 84050

1,881

$4,600,000
5 units and 15 parking spaces
Quick access from I-84
Currently under renovations
Part of the new proposed down

town project

Currently Getting
 Newly Renovated!

PRESTON TEICHERT
RETAIL LEASING AGENT
801.393.2733 OFFICE
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