

Currently Getting
Newly Renovated!



NEARBY TENANTS



PROPERTY FEATURES

- \$4,600,000
- 5 units and 15 parking spaces
- Quick access from I-84
- Currently under renovations
- Part of the new proposed down town project

AREA DEMOGRAPHICS

	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
Population	6,761	8,715	9,637
Households	1,881	2,483	2,786
Income	\$117,174	\$115,305	\$113,724

RYAN WICKNICK
RETAIL / INVESTMENT SPECIALIST
801.393.2733 OFFICE
801.309.1640 CELL
ryan@ppc-utah.com



PRESTON TEICHERT
RETAIL LEASING AGENT
801.393.2733 OFFICE
385.456.8883 CELL
Preston@ppc-utah.com



NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND THE SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, PRIOR SALE, LEASE OR FINANCING, OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND OF ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY OUR PRINCIPALS. NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS ARE MADE AS TO THE CONDITIONS OF THE PROPERTY OR ANY HAZARDS CONTAINED THEREIN OR ANY TO BE IMPLIED.

